
SUNDAY-FRIDAY 
SCHEDULE

WEDNESDAY-SUNDAY 
SCHEDULE

SUNDAY
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:30
8:30

10:30

MON-THURS
7:00
7:30
9:00

10:00-2:00
2:30
4:00
6:00
7:30
9:00

10:30

FRI
7:30
8:00

9:30
10:00

Arrival
Orientation
Dinner
Worship
Church Group Time
Lights Out

Lights-On
Breakfast
Empower & Send
Service Sites
Showers & Free Time
Adult Leader Meeting
Dinner
Worship/Evening Activity
Church Group Time
Lights Out

Lights-On
Grab and Go Breakfast
Building Clean-up
Sending Worship
Goodbye! 

WEDNESDAY
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:30
8:30

10:30

THURS-SAT
7:00
7:30
9:00

10:00-2:00
2:30
4:00
6:00
7:30
9:00

10:30

SUN
7:30
8:00

10:00

1:30

Arrival
Orientation
Dinner
Worship
Church Group Time
Lights Out

Lights-On
Breakfast
Empower & Send
Service Sites
Showers & Free Time
Adult Leader Meeting
Dinner
Worship/Evening Activity
Church Group Time
Lights Out

Lights-On
Grab and Go Breakfast
Building Clean-up
Worship & 
Lunch at The Dwelling
Goodbye! 

Sample Schedule


