

SAMPLE SCHEDULE

SUNDAY-FRIDAY SCHEDULE

WEDNESDAY-SUNDAY SCHEDULE

\$UNDAY 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:30 8:30 10:30	Arrival Orientation Dinner Worship Church Group Time Lights Out
7:00 7:30 9:00 10:00-2:00 2:30 4:00 6:00 7:30 9:00 10:30	Lights-On Breakfast Empower & Send Service Sites Showers & Free Time Adult Leader Meeting Dinner Worship/Evening Activity Church Group Time Lights Out
FRI 7:30 8:00 9:30 10:00	Lights-On Grab and Go Breakfast Building Clean-up Sending Worship Goodbye!

WEDNESDAY	
4:00	Arrival
5:00	Orientation
6:00	Dinner
7:30	Worship
8:30	Church Group Time
10:30	Lights Out
THURS-SAT	
7:00	Lights-On
7:30	Breakfast
9:00	Empower & Send
10:00-2:00	Service Sites
2:30	Showers & Free Time
4:00	Adult Leader Meeting
6:00	Dinner
7:30	Worship/Evening Activity
9:00	Church Group Time
10:30	Lights Out
SUN	
7:30	Lights-On
8:00	Grab and Go Breakfast
	Building Clean-up
10:00	Worship &
	Lunch at The Dwelling
1:30	Goodbye!